

Receipt 1

Order details

Order number: 200816651007023263 Order Date: 2024-01-29 19:42:09 Order Type: Trade Assurance Order

[Reorder](#)[View contract](#)

No.	Product name	Product image	Spec/Specs	Quantity	Unit	Unit price	Total
1	Blood Glucose Monitor - Portable Diabetes Testing Kit with 100 Test Strips and 100 Lancets Optional		-	50.00	Pieces	USD 9.0000	USD 450.00
Product Descriptions: -							
2	Wholesale Diabetic Test Strips Active 50 Test Strips Available for Export from USA Diabetic Test Strips Suppliers		-	100.00	Boxes	USD 2.8000	USD 280.00
Product Descriptions: include lancets							
3	New Digital BP machine Sphygmomanometer OEM Automatic Electronic Upper Arm Blood Pressure Monitor		-	60.00	Pieces	USD 9.0000	USD 540.00
Product Descriptions: -							
Product Quantity 210.00							Total Price USD 1,270.00

Shipment terms

Shipping method	Shipping fee
BP Express	USD 700.00
Shipment date	Ship from
Ship 7 day(s) after full payment is received	ON
Shipping address	
Abit Ragbeer, Trinidad and Tobago,Trinidad and Tobago,Trinidad and Tobago,Trinidad and Tobago,210000	
Trade terms	Export mode
DAT:You need to do the export customs clearance and deliver the goods to the destination place, and you need to afford all the cost and risks before you transfer the goods to the buyer. The buyer needs to do the import customs clearance and afford the import duty.	Convenient Delivery

Payment terms

Payment method	Order total
	USD 1,970.00

Trade Assurance terms

Trade Assurance

- The buyer will be eligible for a refund if you do not ship the goods on time.
- If the quality of the products does not reach the standards set in your contract, the buyer will be eligible for a refund within 30 days of delivery.

Order notes

Buyer and seller information

Supplier:



Bioland Technology (Shenzhen) Ltd.

Contact name: Lisa Xi

Registered company address: CN,Guangdong,Shenzhen,Room A6b7, Shangrong Industrial Plant, No. 2, Baolong 5th Road, Baolong Community, Longgang Street

Company tel: 86-86-13554839407

Company email: lisa@bioland.com.cn

Buyer:

Alternative Contracting Ltd

Contact name: Abit Ragbeer

Company tel: -9819796

Company email: swwelab8@yahoo.com

Recipient

Abit Ragbeer

Trinidad and Tobago,Trinidad and Tobago,Trinidad and Tobago,
Trinidad and Tobago,210000



Bioland Technology (Shenzhen) Ltd.

Chat




Blood Glucose Monitor - Portable Diabetes Testing Kit with 100 Test Strips and 100 ... >
USD 9.0000 x 50 Pieces



Wholesale Diabetic Test Strips Active 50 Test Strips Available for Export from USA ... >
USD 2.8000 x 100 Boxs
include lancets



New Digital BP machine Sphygmomanometer OEM Automatic ... >
USD 9.0000 x 60 Pieces

Item total	USD 1,270.00
Shipping fee	USD 700.00
Subtotal 	USD 1,970.00

Payment records

Payment

Refund

Order amount paid:

USD 1,970.00

Initial payment paid

USD 1,970.00

Balance payment paid

USD 0.00

USD 1,970.00 Initial

Credit/Debit Card

End 3261

Payment Completed

02/02/2024, 7:45 PM

Receipt 2



*** Universal Package Systems Limited**
*** Authorised Service Contractor**

Head Office

Bldg 5 Unit 2 Fernandes Ind. Ctr, East
 Main Road, Laventille
 Trinidad and Tobago
 Phone: (868) 627-4877 / (868) 626-0555
 Fax: (868) 626-5433
 #16 Ariapita Avenue
 Port of Spain, Phone: (868) 628-924

Branch Office

Invoice

VAT Registration No. 109326

Duty Invoice Number.: 2024/02474

Invoice Date 19 Feb 2024

Consignee
 BOREL, SHARLIN
 UNIT 17D RIVERSIDE NORTH
 SAN FERNANDO

733-4023 / 755-1258


Due Date	Customer PO	Payment Terms	
19/2/24	12X2237W6716208096	C.O.D.	
Item	Description	Unit Price	Extension
CIF VALUE	\$5833.02		
Processing Fee		70.00	70.00
Customs Duty		583.30	583.30
OPT	Online Purchase Tax	408.31	408.31
VAT Due Customs		853.08	853.08
Freight Collect			
PLEASE NOTE THAT THERE IS A 2% OR MINIMUM OF \$40 FACILITATION CHARGE ON THIS INVOICE. Please make all cheques payable to Universal Package Systems Limited			



Check No:

Subtotal	1,914.69
VAT	8.75
Total Invoice Amount	1,923.44
Payment Received	
TOTAL	1,923.44

Invoice

FROM Tax ID/EIN/VAT No.: Contact Name: Elle Changriang Iot Technology Co., Ltd 135 Connaught Road, Sai Kung Hong Kong, HK 999077 Hong Kong Phone: 15168815465		Waybill Number: X2237W8MBPV/1ZX2237W6716208096 Shipment ID: X2237W8MBPV  Date: 04/FEB/2024 Invoice No: PO No: 7197115940 Terms of Sale (Incoterm): Reason for Export: SALE	
SHIP TO Tax ID/VAT No.: EORI No.: Contact Name: SHARLIN BOREL SHARLIN BOREL UNIT 17D RIVERSIDE NORTH CORINTH HILLS SAN FERNANDO SAN FERNANDO Trinidad & Tobago Phone: 3469819796		SOLD TO INFORMATION Tax ID/VAT No.: Contact Name: SHARLIN BOREL SHARLIN BOREL UNIT 17D RIVERSIDE NORTH CORINTH HILLS SAN FERNANDO SAN FERNANDO Trinidad & Tobago Phone: 3469819796	

Units	U/M	Description of Goods/Part No.	Harm. Code	C/T/O	Unit Value	Total Value	Taxes Paid
50	PCS	BLOOD GLUCOSE METER SP A123	9027899090	CN	9.00	450.00	
100	PCS	Blood Glucose Test Strip	4823909000	CN	2.45	245.00	
60	PCS	Blood Pressure Monitor	9027899090	CN	9.00	540.00	

Additional Comments:

Declaration Statement: Shipper _____ Date _____	Invoice Line Total: 1,235.00 Discount/Rebate: 0.00 Invoice Sub-Total: 1,235.00 Freight: 0.00 Insurance: 0.00 Other (other): 0.00 Total Invoice Amount: 1,235.00
	Total Number of Packages: 5 Currency: USD Total Weight: 55.5 KGS

Note for Receipt 2

The transact was done in Trinidad and Tobago for customs duty of the medical supplies.

The currency conversion rate was: TTD \$6.70

TTD \$1923.44 = USD \$287